
6x40mm

9x45mm

13x50mm

19x60mm

RUBBER STAMP
COMMON

SIZES

SunshineCoastBusinessCards.com.au

We can customise to any size you need

16x55mm

22x70mm

25x75mm

65x125mm

38x100mm
30x85mm

50x75mm

45x63mm
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25mm
38mm
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